
Position 
DATE 

Date Day Time In time Out Day On Day Off Over Time

1-Jan Sun 6:00 18:00 1

2-Jan Mon 6:00 18:00 1

3-Jan Tue 6:00 18:00 1

4-Jan Wed 6:00 18:00 1

5-Jan Thu 6:00 18:00 1

6-Jan Fri

7-Jan Sat

8-Jan Sun

9-Jan Mon

10-Jan Tue

11-Jan Wed

12-Jan Thu

13-Jan Fri

14-Jan Sat

15-Jan Sun

16-Jan Mon

17-Jan Tue

18-Jan Wed

19-Jan Thu 6:00 18:00 1

20-Jan Fri 6:00 18:00 1

21-Jan Sat 6:00 18:00 1

22-Jan Sun 6:00 18:00 1

23-Jan Mon 6:00 18:00 1

24-Jan Tue 6:00 18:00 1

25-Jan Wed 6:00 18:00 1

26-Jan Thu 6:00 18:00 1

27-Jan Fri 6:00 18:00 1

28-Jan Sat 6:00 18:00 1

29-Jan Sun 6:00 18:00 1

30-Jan Mon 6:00 18:00 1

31-Jan Tue 6:00 18:00 1

Total 18 0 0

Mahmoud hagi

Prepared By: Employee Approved By 

TAQA ATRUSH B.V  / Warehouse / 31-Jan-23

Note 

DAILY TIME SHEET 

Employ name : Mahmoud Haji

Client / Contract / PO
Material Supervisor
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	Bhazad Al saadoun




